Video | DINION HD 1080p HDR
DINION HD 1080p HDR
u High Dynamic Range to see bright and dark details
simultaneously
u Intelligent scene content analysis optimizes image
processing
u Intelligent noise reduction reduces bandwidth and

Operating Humidity 20% to 93% RH
Storage Humidity up to 98% RH
Ordering Information
NBN-932V-IP DinionHD 1080p HDR
1/3-inch CMOS, 1080p, HDR, H.264 dual stream, IVA,
PoE
Order number NBN-932V-IP
VLG-3V3813-MP3 Varifocal Megapixel Lens
3 Megapixel, 3.8-13 mm varifocal, f1.4, 1/2-inch lens,
DC iris
Order number VLG-3V3813-MP3
VLG-4V0940-MP5 Varifocal Megapixel Lens
5 Megapixel, 9-40 mm varifocal, f1.5, 1/2.5-inch lens,
DC iris, IR corrected
Order number VLG-4V0940-MP5
VLG-2V1803-MP5 Varifocal Megapixel Lens
5 Megapixel, 1.8-3 mm varifocal, f1.8, 1/2.5-inch lens,
DC iris, IR corrected
Order number VLG-2V1803-MP5
EX12LED‑3BD‑8M Infrared Illuminator
EX12LED IR Illuminator, 850 nm, 30 deg beam
Order number EX12LED-3BD-8M
EX12LED‑3BD‑8W Infrared Illuminator
EX12LED, IR Illuminator, 850 nm, 60 deg beam
Order number EX12LED-3BD-8W
EX12LED‑3BD‑9M Infrared Illuminator
EX12LED IR Illuminator, 940 nm, 30 deg beam
Order number EX12LED-3BD-9M
EX12LED‑3BD‑9W Infrared Illuminator
EX12LED, IR Illuminator, 940 nm, 60 deg beam
Order number EX12LED-3BD-9W
4 | DINION HD 1080p HDR
UPA-2410-60 Power Supply
120 VAC, 60 Hz, 24 VAC, 10 VA Out
Order number UPA-2410-60